NM1 - ___4

C-118/ C-120A

YEAR(S):

March 2024

State of New Mexico

Submit 1 Copy to Santa Fe and one copy to Appropriate District Office by 15th of Second Succeeding Month 'Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

Form C-120-A Revised 1-1-89

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

1220 SOUTH SANTA FE ,NM ST FRANCIS DR 87505

DISTRICT I P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88240 DISTRICT II 811 S. 1st Street, Artesia, NM 88210 DISTRICT III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd, Aztec, NM 87410

MONTHLY WATER DISPOSAL REPORT

MONTHET WATER BIOLOGAE KELOKT									
Disposal System Operator: Loco Hills Wate	r Disp	osal	Com	pany	, Inc		Disposal System:		
Address: P.O. Box 68, Lo	oco Hi	lls, N	88 MI	3 <u>255</u>		County: Eddy	# ⁶⁶	MARCH 2024	
LEASE	WELL NO.	UL	LOC/ S	ATIOI T	N R	PREVIOUS CUM. DISPOSED WATER 'BARRELS	CURRENT MONTH DISPOSED WATER BARRELS		AVERAGE INJECTION PRESSURES
	2		16	175	30E	73,688,129	67,900	73,756,029	
hereby certify that the a	nova li	c tru	0.320	com	nlot	to the best of my	knowledge and helf		
nereby certify that the a	מטאה ו:	S LT U	e and	i con		e to the best or my Signature	knowledge and bell	ei.	
Remarks:						Printed Name: Ja	mes R. Maloney		.,,
						Company: Loco H	ills Water Disposat (Company, Inc.	
				_	Title: Vice President 575-677-2118				

OIL CONVERVATION DIVISION

STATE OF NEW MEXICO ENERGY AND MINERALS DEPARTMENT

P.O. BOX 2088

SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501

Form C-110 Revised 10-1-78 Sheet 1-A

PIPELINE QUALITY OIL RECOVERED BY TREATING PLANT

PERMIT			GROSS VOLUME	NET BBS P.L.	
NUMBER	LEASE OPERATIOR	LEASE NAME	SEDIMENT OIL	OIL RECOVERED	
		55			
MARCH 2024	WP			1936	
		,			
		'			

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

STATE OF NEW MEXICO ENERGY AND MINERALS DEPARTMENT

P.O. BOX 2088 SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501 FORM C-118
REVISED 10-1-76
SHEET 1

TREATING PLANT OPERATOR'S MONTHLY REPORT

Report of: Loco Hills Water Disposal Company, Inc. March 2024 Address: P.O. Box 68, Loco Hills, New Mexico 88255 (State) TOTAL STOCKS PIPELINE OIL BEGINNING OF MONTH (Attach additional sheets if necessary) PLANT NAME LOCATION BARRELS LHWD S16 T17S R30E 1375.46 TOTAL AL 1375.46 TOTAL PIPELINE OIL RECOVERED (Attach additional sheets if necesary) PLANT NAME LOCATION BARRELS LHWD S16 T17S R30E 1936.00 TOTAL AL 1936.00 DELIVERIES PIPELINE OIL BEGINNING OF MONTH (Attach addit onal sheets if necesary) PLANT NAME LOCATION BARRELS Texas Oil Purchasing, LLC PO Box 27 Boerne TX 78006-0027 2158.98 TOTAL AL 2158.98 TOTAL STOCKS PIPELINE OIL END OF MONTH (Attach additional sheets if necessary) PLANT NAME LOCATION BARRELS **LHWD** S16 T17S R30E 1152.48 TOTAL AL 1152.48 I hereby certify that this report is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. FORM C-118 NAME OF TREATING PLANT OPERATO LOCO HILLS WATER DISPOSAL COMPANY, INC. James R. Maloney TITLE : VICE PRESIDENT DATE 2/07/07

District I
1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240
Phone: (575) 393-6161 Fax: (575) 393-0720 District II

811 S. First St., Artesia, NM 88210 Phone:(575) 748-1283 Fax:(575) 748-9720 District III

1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410 Phone:(505) 334-6178 Fax:(505) 334-6170

1220 S. St Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505 Phone:(505) 476-3470 Fax:(505) 476-3462

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Oil Conservation Division 1220 S. St Francis Dr. **Santa Fe, NM 87505**

CONDITIONS

Action 338429

CONDITIONS

Operator:	OGRID:
LOCO HILLS WATER DISPOSAL	13467
P.O. Box 4	Action Number:
Loco Hills, NM 88255	338429
	Action Type:
	[C-120] Water Disposal Monthly (C-120A)

CONDITIONS

Created By		Condition Date
bjones	None	4/29/2024